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Nome
MINOTAURO
MOZILA
FORTALEZA
CORINGA
REMORSO
AVALANCHE
AZA BRANCA
BIRO BIRO
RR
MURALHA

Anilha
185443
027804
004184
184412
416073
126213
555536
604283
108552
142934

Dono
CARLINHOS
SERGIO
WAGNER
RENAN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
THIAGO
DR SAMIR
RICARDO
TETE

2 TORNEIO 2019 01/09/2019

Cidade

ACPVC - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/120 20
0/104 19
0/99 18
0/99 17
0/88 16
0/83 15
0/83 14
0/81 13
0/72 12
0/67 11
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